YUMA PUBLIC LIBRARY

WEST ROUTT LIBRARY DISTRICT/HAYDEN

WEST CUSTER COUNTY LIBRARY DISTRICT

WELLINGTON PUBLIC LIBRARY

VAIL PUBLIC LIBRARY

SOUTHERN TELLER COUNTY SCHOOL/PUBLIC LIB DIST

SOUTH ROUTT LIBRARY DISTRICT

SAN MIGUEL COUNTY PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT # 1/TELLURIDE

ROCKY FORD PUBLIC LIBRARY

PENROSE LIBRARY DISTRICT

MEEKER REGIONAL LIBRARY DISTRICT

MANITOU SPRINGS PUBLIC LIBRARY

MANCOS PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT

IGNACIO LIBRARY DISTRICT

GILPIN COUNTY LIBRARY DISTRICT

FLORENCE PUBLIC LIBRARY

DACONO PUBLIC LIBRARY

COSTILLA COUNTY PUBLIC LIBRARY

BURLINGTON PUBLIC LIBRARY

BERTHOUD PUBLIC LIBRARY

BENT COUNTY LIBRARY DISTRICT/LAS ANIMAS

BACA COUNTY PUBLIC LIBRARY

0.00

Staff per 1,000 Circulation
Libraries Serving 2,500 to 4,999 (2000)

0.07
0.07
0.06
0.10
0.11
0.13

0.13

9
0.16

0.06
0.0

oo

0.06
0.07
0.08

0.15

0.17

0.21

0.23

0.26

0.32

0.05 0.10 0.15

0.20

0.25

0.30

0.35



